Tritech Water Technologies Pte. Ltd.    2 Kaki Bukit Place, Tritech Building, Singapore 416180
Tel : (65) 6848 2567 Fax : (65) 6848 2568    email: tritech@tritech.com.sg  web: www.tritech.com.sg/water
A HOST OF LATEST WATER TECHNOLOGIES
U n i t C e l l  D e s a l i n a t i o n  S y s t e m  ( U D S )  /  D E S A L I N AT O R  /  R O  M E M B R A N E S

Desalinator (SPD) with production capacity ranging from 1m³/
day up to 500m³/day.
TriTech® SPD has the following series of products
Series
No
Production
Capacity
(min.)
Size*
(mm) Remarks
 TriTech® SPD-001 1m³/day 700×1200×600
Equipped with
Diesel Engine
 TriTech® SPD-003 3m³/day 800×1200×700
 TriTech® SPD-005 5m³/day 1000×1200×1000
 TriTech® SPD-012 12m³/day 1500×1500×1200
 TriTech® SPD-020 20m³/day 1500×1800×1200
 TriTech® SPD-050 50m³/day 4000×2000×1500
 TriTech® SPD-100 100m³/day 4500×2000×1600
 TriTech® SPD-150 150m³/day 4800×2000×1600
 TriTech® SPD-200 200m³/day 5000×2000×1600
 TriTech® SPD-250 250m³/day 6000×2000×1600
TriTech® SPD-500 500m³/day 12000×2350×2350
* Excluding solar panel
TriTech® SPD can save up to 60% of daily energy consumption
for a 24 hours operation.
Small to medium size water treatment apparatus

No
Production
Capacity
(min.)
Size
(mm)
Estimated
total weight
including
weight of
container
(tons)
 TriTech® DPD-001 1m³/day 700×1200×600 1.0
 TriTech® DPD-003 3m³/day 800×1200×700 1.5
 TriTech® DPD-005 5m³/day 1000×1200×1000 2.2
 TriTech® DPD-012 12m³/day 1500×1500×1200 4.8
 TriTech® DPD-020 20m³/day 1500×1800×1200 6.0
 TriTech® DPD-050 50m³/day 4000×2000×1500 8.0
 TriTech® DPD-100 100m³/day 4500×2000×1600 18.0
 TriTech® DPD-150 150m³/day 4800×2000×1600 20.0
 TriTech® DPD-200 200m³/day 5000×2000×1600 22.0
 TriTech® DPD-250 250m³/day 6000×2000×1600 25.0
 TriTech® DPD-500 500m³/day 12000×2350×2350 35.0
The water produced by TriTech® DPD meets the requirements
of WHO for freshwater.
There are numerous excellent features in comparison with the
conventional desalination plant: